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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in 

(Sociology)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Psychology/ 

History/ Philosophy/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001761860 NUPUR  BISWAS Female No  1  1 1 SC  3  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696390 SANJU  SARKAR Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  10  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149741 PIU  BISWAS Female No  3  2 3 OBC-B  10  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003873209 NIRMAL  BISWAS Male No  4  2 4 SC  21  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058493 SULATA  BISWAS Female No  4  2 5 SC  4  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347989 SEKHAR  MALLICK Male No  5  1 6 ST  2  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001800047 RUPSA  MONDAL Female No  6  3 7 SC  4  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813229 SIMA  MONDAL Female No  7  4 8 SC  7  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436079 PROSENJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  8 9 UR  1  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299393 SANDIPA  HALDER Female No  9  5 10 SC  12  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869398 UDAY  DUTTA Male No  10 11 UR  10  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964781 KRISHNAJIT  HALDER Male No  11  6 12 SC  14  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866268 AYAN  DAS Male No  12 13 UR  12  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in 

(Sociology)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Psychology/ 

History/ Philosophy/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .
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Tie Break 
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Rule3
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001275811 ADITI  BISWAS Female No  13 14 UR  9  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742079 DIP  HALDER Male No  14  7 15 SC  2  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003389864 JYOTI  DAS Female No  15  8 16 SC  3  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730434 MANOJ  KAR Male No  16  9 17 SC  3  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345211 ASHIS  DEY Male No  17  3 18 OBC-B  3  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033579 TITLI  BASU Female No  18 19 UR  2  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894924 SANAT  GOLDER Male No  18  10 20 SC  2  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807354 SOUMYADIP  MANDAL Male No  19  11 21 SC  8  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274550 RAJDWIP  BISWAS Male No  20  4 22 OBC-B  4  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003296110 SWAKSHAR  HALDAR Male No  21 23 UR  8  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002148259 DEBIKA  SAMAJDAR Female No  22  12 24 SC  3  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914830 SOURAB  HALDER Male No  23 25 UR  3  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591178 SANCHITA  BALA Female No  23  13 26 SC  2  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000877566 NARESH  DAS Male No  24 27 UR  2  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293127 PAUL  BISWAS Male No  25  14 28 SC  20  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667377 ARGHYA  PRAMANICK Male No  26  5 29 OBC-B  5  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144977 DAMAYANTI  BISWAS Female No  27 30 UR  1  280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003109690 ASHIQ  MONDAL Male No  28 31 UR  9  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634409 GUNJAN  ADHIKARY Male No  29 32 UR  2  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085663 BHASWATI  HALDER Female No  29 33 UR  1  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326349 RANIT  SARKAR Male No  30  6 34 OBC-B  11  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915348 SUMAN  SHIL Male No  31  7 35 OBC-B  12  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117404 RIMPA  GAIN Male No  32 36 UR  1  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000846922 MOUSUMI  BALA Female No  32 37 UR  2  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523099 SOUMYADIP  NATH Male No  33  8 38 OBC-B  15  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554474 SUROJIT  PAL Male No  34  9 39 OBC-B  11  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in 

(Sociology)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Psychology/ 

History/ Philosophy/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index
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Tie Break 

Rule9

A003220274 LABANI  MAJUMDER Female No  34  15 40 SC  3  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803301 SUDIP  ADHIKARY Male No  35 41 UR  1  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864292 SOUMYAJIT  BISWAS Male No  36  16 42 SC  1  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003695614 RWITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  36  16 43 SC  19  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334179 ARPITA  MANDAL Female No  37 44 UR  12  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003063366 SUJOY  GHOSH Male No  38  10 45 OBC-B  8  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053422 AKASH  BISWAS Male No  39  17 46 SC  14  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314471 GOURAB  BAIRAGI Male No  40 47 UR  2  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834831 ANKITA  ACHARJEE Female No  40 48 UR  3  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914994 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  41  18 49 SC  13  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790797 TUHIN  GHOSH Male No  42  11 50 OBC-B  7  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003539212 SOUVIK  BISWAS Male No  43  19 51 SC  7  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594121 SHWAITI  SARKAR Female No  44 52 UR  2  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in 

(Sociology)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Psychology/ 

History/ Philosophy/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001442698 UTSAB  MONDAL Male No  44  20 53 SC  5  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065444 BARSA  MUKHERJEE Female No  45 54 UR  6  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537685 SURMILA  BISWAS Female No  45  12 55 OBC-B  2  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000833012 PRATAP  MALAKER Male No  45  21 56 SC  1  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591452 SATHI  BISWAS Female No  46  22 57 SC  2  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924617 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  46  22 58 SC  6  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786849 SUBHADIP  MANDAL Male No  47  23 59 SC  3  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068528 ABHIJIT  HALDER Male No  48  24 60 SC  3  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853653 SUSMITA  BISWAS Female No  49  2 61 ST  6  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003970749 RAHUL  DAS Male No  49  25 62 SC  22  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002122081 LABANI  MANDAL Female No  50  26 63 SC  13  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119058 SUBHAJIT  ROY Male No  51  27 64 SC  6  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796906 SANGITA  BAGCHI Female No  52 65 UR  6  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in 

(Sociology)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Psychology/ 

History/ Philosophy/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002924184 SAMIRAN  MANDAL Male No  52  28 66 SC  13  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537358 SUTANUKA  GHOSH Female No  53 67 UR  5  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969219 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  54 68 UR  3  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003192387 MOUMITA  BISWAS Female No  55 69 UR  1  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003864861 SADHANA  BISWAS Female No  55  29 70 SC  2  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102618 PRAVAKAR  HALDER Male No  56  30 71 SC  7  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561993 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  56  30 72 SC  3  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404592 SURANJANA  HALDER Female No  57 73 UR  7  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068744 PRIYANKA  GHOSH Female No  58 74 UR  5  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323306 MINA  BISWAS Female No  58  31 75 SC  6  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789267 AMRITA  BISWAS Male No  59 76 UR  7  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003698235 FALGUNI  GHOSH Female No  59 77 UR  6  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723867 RAJ  MAJUMDAR Male No  59  32 78 SC  1  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in 

(Sociology)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Psychology/ 

History/ Philosophy/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002067181 SUMANA  PRAMANIK Female No  60 79 UR  9  212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in 

(Sociology)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Psychology/ 

History/ Philosophy/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001696390 SANJU  SARKAR Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  10  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149741 PIU  BISWAS Female No  3  2 2 OBC-B  10  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345211 ASHIS  DEY Male No  17  3 3 OBC-B  3  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274550 RAJDWIP  BISWAS Male No  20  4 4 OBC-B  4  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667377 ARGHYA  PRAMANICK Male No  26  5 5 OBC-B  5  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326349 RANIT  SARKAR Male No  30  6 6 OBC-B  11  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915348 SUMAN  SHIL Male No  31  7 7 OBC-B  12  270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523099 SOUMYADIP  NATH Male No  33  8 8 OBC-B  15  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554474 SUROJIT  PAL Male No  34  9 9 OBC-B  11  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003063366 SUJOY  GHOSH Male No  38  10 10 OBC-B  8  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790797 TUHIN  GHOSH Male No  42  11 11 OBC-B  7  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537685 SURMILA  BISWAS Female No  45  12 12 OBC-B  2  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001761860 NUPUR  BISWAS Female No  1  1 1 SC  3  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003873209 NIRMAL  BISWAS Male No  4  2 2 SC  21  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058493 SULATA  BISWAS Female No  4  2 3 SC  4  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001800047 RUPSA  MONDAL Female No  6  3 4 SC  4  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813229 SIMA  MONDAL Female No  7  4 5 SC  7  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299393 SANDIPA  HALDER Female No  9  5 6 SC  12  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964781 KRISHNAJIT  HALDER Male No  11  6 7 SC  14  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742079 DIP  HALDER Male No  14  7 8 SC  2  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003389864 JYOTI  DAS Female No  15  8 9 SC  3  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730434 MANOJ  KAR Male No  16  9 10 SC  3  307.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894924 SANAT  GOLDER Male No  18  10 11 SC  2  304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807354 SOUMYADIP  MANDAL Male No  19  11 12 SC  8  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002148259 DEBIKA  SAMAJDAR Female No  22  12 13 SC  3  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002591178 SANCHITA  BALA Female No  23  13 14 SC  2  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293127 PAUL  BISWAS Male No  25  14 15 SC  20  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003220274 LABANI  MAJUMDER Female No  34  15 16 SC  3  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864292 SOUMYAJIT  BISWAS Male No  36  16 17 SC  1  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003695614 RWITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  36  16 18 SC  19  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053422 AKASH  BISWAS Male No  39  17 19 SC  14  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914994 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  41  18 20 SC  13  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003539212 SOUVIK  BISWAS Male No  43  19 21 SC  7  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442698 UTSAB  MONDAL Male No  44  20 22 SC  5  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000833012 PRATAP  MALAKER Male No  45  21 23 SC  1  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002591452 SATHI  BISWAS Female No  46  22 24 SC  2  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924617 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  46  22 25 SC  6  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786849 SUBHADIP  MANDAL Male No  47  23 26 SC  3  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002068528 ABHIJIT  HALDER Male No  48  24 27 SC  3  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003970749 RAHUL  DAS Male No  49  25 28 SC  22  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002122081 LABANI  MANDAL Female No  50  26 29 SC  13  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119058 SUBHAJIT  ROY Male No  51  27 30 SC  6  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924184 SAMIRAN  MANDAL Male No  52  28 31 SC  13  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003864861 SADHANA  BISWAS Female No  55  29 32 SC  2  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102618 PRAVAKAR  HALDER Male No  56  30 33 SC  7  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561993 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  56  30 34 SC  3  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323306 MINA  BISWAS Female No  58  31 35 SC  6  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723867 RAJ  MAJUMDAR Male No  59  32 36 SC  1  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002347989 SEKHAR  MALLICK Male No  5  1 1 ST  2  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853653 SUSMITA  BISWAS Female No  49  2 2 ST  6  233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


